I'pan Hmu
’ ’ XXXIIl Sveti Nikola - 2024 City of Ni§
‘ Nig, 21-22.12.2024
Event 15 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
21-Dec-24 - 17:54 Results
Serbian National Records 15:11.52 CELIC, Vuk VOJ Glasgow (GBR) 04-Aug-18
Rekord Mitinga (Records Meets) 15:48.88 RATKOV, Nikola SRB Nis 22-Dec-19
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts RT
1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 P.K.Vardar2018 15:44.97 783 +0.33
Rekord Mitinga
50m: 27.79 27.79 450m: 4:38.62 31.18 850m: 8:52.19 31.69 1250m: 13:08.61 31.92
100m: 58.66 30.87 500m: 5:10.46 31.84 900m: 9:24.19 32.00 1300m:  13:40.53 31.92
150m: 1:30.03 31.37 550m: 5:41.67 3121 950m: 9:56.10 31.91 1350m: 14:12.28 31.75
200m: 2:01.59 31.56 600m: 6:13.55 31.88 1000m: 10:28.14 32.04 1400m: 14:44.16 31.88
250m: 2:33.03 31.44 650m: 6:44.96 3141 1050m:  11:00.10 31.96 1450m:  15:15.35 31.19
300m: 3:04.51 31.48 700m: 7:16.59 31.63 1100m: 11:32.31 32.21 1500m:  15:44.97 29.62
350m: 3:35.92 31.41 750m: 7:48.35 31.76 1150m:  12:04.52 32.21
400m: 4:07.44 31.52 800m: 8:20.50 32.15 1200m:  12:36.69 32.17
2. CEKOQV, Petar 08 P.K.Vardar2018 16:41.80 657 +0.41
50m: 28.92 28.92 450m: 4:52.52 33.75 850m: 9:20.42 33.53 1250m: 13:53.00 34.26
100m: 1:00.82 31.90 500m: 5:25.82 33.30 900m: 9:54.40 33.98 1300m: 14:26.94 33.94
150m: 1:33.17 32.35 550m: 5:59.50 33.68 950m:  10:28.18 33.78 1350m:  15:00.79 33.85
200m: 2:05.94 32.77 600m: 6:32.55 33.05 1000m: 11:01.95 33.77 1400m: 15:34.85 34.06
250m: 2:39.07 33.13 650m: 7:06.30 33.75 1050m:  11:36.26 34.31 1450m:  16:09.11 34.26
300m: 3:11.97 32.90 700m: 7:40.11 33.81 1100m:  12:09.97 33.71 1500m: 16:41.80 32.69
350m: 3:45.46 33.49 750m: 8:13.51 33.40 1150m:  12:44.53 34.56
400m: 4:18.77 33.31 800m: 8:46.89 33.38 1200m: 13:18.74 34.21
3. VOULAS, Dimitrios - lason 09  Ako Chalkidas 16:42.61 655
50m: 29.85 29.85 450m: 4:57.12 33.74 850m: 9:25.55 33.54 1250m: 13:57.48 34.56
100m: 1:02.22 32.37 500m: 5:30.81 33.69 900m: 9:58.90 33.35 1300m: 14:31.44 33.96
150m: 1:35.40 33.18 550m: 6:04.65 33.84 950m: 11:01.87 1:02.97 1350m:  15:05.42 33.98
200m: 2:08.59 33.19 600m: 6:38.25 33.60 1000m: 11:06.51 4.64 1400m: 15:38.98 33.56
250m: 2:42.18 33.59 650m: 7:11.60 33.35 1050m:  11:40.69 34.18 1450m:  16:11.99 33.01
300m: 3:15.67 33.49 700m: 7:44.95 33.35 1100m: 12:14.89 34.20 1500m: 16:42.61 30.62
350m: 3:49.67 34.00 750m: 8:18.61 33.66 1150m: 12:48.73 33.84
400m: 4:23.38 33.71 800m: 8:52.01 33.40 1200m:  13:22.92 34.19
4. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PVK Orion 16:59.02 624 +0.39
50m: 29.89 29.89 450m: 4:57.01 33.78 850m: 9:31.69 34.24 1250m:  14:09.44 34.64
100m: 1:02.14 32.25 500m: 5:31.14 34.13 900m:  10:06.53 34.84 1300m: 14:44.51 35.07
150m: 1:35.28 33.14 550m: 6:05.04 33.90 950m:  10:40.69 34.16 1350m:  15:19.50 34.99
200m: 2:08.53 33.25 600m: 6:39.30 34.26 1000m: 11:15.32 34.63 1400m: 15:53.46 33.96
250m: 2:41.79 33.26 650m: 7:13.32 34.02 1050m:  11:50.05 34.73 1450m:  16:26.66 33.20
300m: 3:15.69 33.90 700m: 7:48.13 34.81 1100m: 12:25.11 35.06 1500m:  16:59.02 32.36
350m: 3:49.50 33.81 750m: 8:22.55 34.42 1150m:  12:59.83 34.72
400m: 4:23.23 33.73 800m: 8:57.45 34.90 1200m:  13:34.80 34.97
5. BOZHILOV, Aleksandar 05 Levent SC 17:03.73 615 +0.66
50m: 30.33 30.33 450m: 5:02.67 34.08 850m: 9:37.97 34.12 1250m: 14:13.13 34.34
100m: 1:03.57 33.24 500m: 5:37.39 34.72 900m: 10:12.31 34.34 1300m: 14:47.66 34.53
150m: 1:37.07 33.50 550m: 6:11.55 34.16 950m:  10:46.39 34.08 1350m:  15:22.00 34.34
200m: 2:11.47 34.40 600m: 6:46.44 34.89 1000m: 11:21.05 34.66 1400m: 15:56.68 34.68
250m: 2:45.30 33.83 650m: 7:20.62 34.18 1050m:  11:55.35 34.30 1450m:  16:30.57 33.89
300m: 3:19.70 34.40 700m: 7:55.26 34.64 1100m:  12:30.06 34.71 1500m: 17:03.73 33.16
350m: 3:53.81 34.11 750m: 8:29.53 34.27 1150m:  13:04.23 34.17
400m: 4:28.59 34.78 800m: 9:03.85 34.32 1200m:  13:38.79 34.56
6. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 17:15.85 594 +0.60
50m: 30.11 30.11 450m: 5:03.71 33.98 850m: 9:43.51 35.16 1250m: 14:24.08 34.76
100m: 1:03.33 33.22 500m: 5:38.46 34.75 900m: 10:18.77 35.26 1300m: 14:58.93 34.85
150m: 1:37.65 34.32 550m: 6:13.04 34.58 950m: 10:53.82 35.05 1350m: 15:33.07 34.14
200m: 2:12.07 34.42 600m: 6:47.85 34.81 1000m:  11:29.38 35.56 1400m: 16:07.78 34.71
250m: 2:46.18 34.11 650m: 7:22.50 34.65 1050m:  12:04.35 34.97 1450m:  16:42.30 34.52
300m: 3:20.61 34.43 700m: 7:57.56 35.06 1100m:  12:39.79 35.44 1500m: 17:15.85 33.55
350m: 3:54.96 34.35 750m: 8:32.66 35.10 1150m:  13:14.82 35.03
400m: 4:29.73 34.77 800m: 9:08.35 35.69 1200m:  13:49.32 34.50
7. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 P.K.Vardar2018 17:27.63 574 +0.73
50m: 30.79 30.79 450m: 5:07.64 34.96 850m: 9:48.60 35.15 1250m: 14:31.74 35.41
100m: 1:04.55 33.76 500m: 5:42.59 34.95 900m: 10:23.56 34.96 1300m: 15:07.43 35.69
150m: 1:39.28 34.73 550m: 6:17.80 35.21 950m:  10:58.95 35.39 1350m: 15:42.51 35.08
200m: 2:13.57 34.29 600m: 6:52.89 35.09 1000m:  11:34.27 35.32 1400m: 16:17.94 35.43
250m: 2:48.48 34.91 650m: 7:28.11 35.22 1050m:  12:09.64 35.37 1450m:  16:53.46 35.52
300m: 3:23.06 34.58 700m: 8:03.03 34.92 1100m:  12:45.15 35.51 1500m: 17:27.63 34.17
350m: 3:57.92 34.86 750m: 8:38.19 35.16 1150m:  13:20.55 35.40
400m: 4:32.68 34.76 800m: 9:13.45 35.26 1200m:  13:56.33 35.78
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I'pan Hmu
’ ’ XXXIIl Sveti Nikola - 2024 City of Nis
‘ Ni§, 21-22.12.2024
Event 15, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Open
Rank YB Time Pts RT
8. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 17:33.40 565 +0.60
50m: 30.98 30.98 450m:  5:12.15 35.88 850m:  9:57.61 35.69 1250m:  14:40.64 35.22
100m:  1:.05.02 34.04 500m:  5:48.11 35.96 900m:  10:33.07 3546  1300m: 15:15.88 35.24
150m: 1:39.86 34.84 550m: 6:23.89 35.78 950m: 11:08.53 35.46 1350m:  15:50.88 35.00
200m:  2:14.65 34.79 600m:  6:59.52 35.63 1000m:  11:43.97 35.44 1400m: 16:25.68 34.80
250m: 2:49.89 35.24 650m: 7:35.26 35.74 1050m:  12:19.83 35.86 1500m:  17:33.40 1:07.72
300m:  3:25.02 35.13 700m:  8:10.79 35.53 1100m:  12:55.02 35.19
350m: 4:00.39 35.37 750m: 8:46.42 35.63 1150m:  13:30.55 35.53
400m:  4:36.27 35.88 800m:  9:21.92 35.50 1200m:  14:05.42 34.87
9. MILENOQVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 18:01.08 523 +0.75
50m: 30.68 30.68 450m:  5:12.08 36.06 850m:  9:59.13 36.64 1250m: 14:55.23 37.37
100m: 1:04.89 34.21 500m: 5:47.95 35.87 900m: 10:35.74 36.61 1300m: 15:32.44 37.21
150m: 1:39.84 34.95 550m: 6:23.94 35.99 950m: 11:12.75 37.01 1350m:  16:10.02 37.58
200m:  2:14.88 35.04 600m:  6:59.69 35.75 1000m:  11:49.57 36.82 1400m:  16:46.96 36.94
250m: 2:49.97 35.09 650m: 7:35.50 35.81 1050m:  12:26.70 37.13 1450m: 17:24.34 37.38
300m:  3:25.04 35.07 700m:  8:11.13 35.63 1100m:  13:03.79 37.09 1500m:  18:01.08 36.74
350m: 4:00.33 35.29 750m: 8:46.89 35.76 1150m:  13:40.74 36.95
400m:  4:36.02 35.69 800m:  9:22.49 35.60 1200m: 14:17.86 37.12
10. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 19:38.61 403 +0.63
100m:  1:11.79  1:11.79 500m:  6:28.29 39.24 900m: 11:44.98 39.39 1250m:  16:27.21 45.30
150m: 1:51.07 39.28 550m: 7:09.08 40.79 950m: 12:24.83 39.85 1300m: 17:02.05 34.84
200m:  2:30.06 38.99 600m:  7:48.03 38.95 1000m: 13:03.91 39.08 1400m: 18:21.22  1:19.17

300m: 3:48.81 1:18.75 650m: 8:28.40 40.37 1050m:  13:43.76 39.85 1450m:  19:00.98 39.76
350m: 4:28.84 40.03 750m: 9:47.18 1:18.78 1100m:  14:22.82 39.06 1500m:  19:38.61 37.63

400m:  5:08.75 39.91 800m:  10:26.26 39.08  1150m: 15:02.73 39.91
450m: 5:49.05 40.30 850m: 11:05.59 39.33 1200m:  15:41.91 39.18
11. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 20:08.62 374 +0.62
50m: 35.22 35.22 450m: 5:57.99 40.94 850m: 11:24.52 40.72 1250m: 16:50.22 40.85
100m: 1:13.89 38.67 500m: 6:38.76 40.77 900m: 12:05.30 40.78 1300m: 17:30.63 40.41
150m: 1:54.90 41.01 550m: 7:19.48 40.72 950m:  12:46.05 40.75 1350m: 18:11.39 40.76
200m: 2:34.93 40.03 600m: 8:00.27 40.79 1000m: 13:26.35 40.30 1400m: 18:51.30 39.91
250m: 3:15.49 40.56 650m: 8:41.43 41.16 1050m:  14:06.83 40.48 1450m:  19:30.97 39.67
300m:  3:55.72 40.23 700m: 9:22.44 41.01 1100m:  14:47.66 40.83 1500m:  20:08.62 37.65
350m:  4:36.18 40.46 750m:  10:02.92 40.48  1150m: 15:28.62 40.96
400m: 5:17.05 40.87 800m: 10:43.80 40.88 1200m:  16:09.37 40.75
12. GOCIC, Andrej 11  Sveti Nikola 20:58.38 331  +0.69
100m: 1:14.44 1:14.44 500m: 6:51.84 42.58 850m:  11:48.92 42.66 1200m: 16:47.31 41.87
150m: 1:55.91 41.47 550m: 7:35.41 43.57 900m: 12:31.13 42.21 1250m: 17:30.05 42.74
200m: 2:36.71 40.80 600m: 8:17.35 41.94 950m: 13:14.14 43.01 1300m: 18:11.76 41.71
250m: 3:18.97 42.26 650m: 8:59.69 42.34 1000m:  13:55.93 41.79 1400m: 19:36.43 1:24.67
300m: 4:00.95 41.98 700m: 9:41.44 41.75 1050m:  14:39.73 43.80 1450m:  20:17.79 41.36
400m: 5:26.27 1:25.32 750m: 10:24.18 42.74 1100m:  15:21.94 42.21 1500m: 20:58.38 40.59
450m: 6:09.26 42.99 800m: 11:06.26 42.08 1150m: 16:05.44 43.50
13. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 21:44.30 297
50m: 37.78 37.78 400m: 5:41.29 43.45 750m:  10:50.16 44.52 1100m: 15:59.35 43.75
100m: 1:19.69 41.91 450m: 6:26.28 44.99 800m: 11:34.35 44.19 1150m: 16:43.79 44.44
150m:  2:03.35 43.66 500m:  7:09.61 43.33 850m: 12:19.23 44.88 1200m: 17:27.69 43.90
200m: 2:46.02 42.67 550m: 7:53.62 44.01 900m: 13:03.12 43.89 1300m: 18:54.76  1:27.07
250m: 3:29.91 43.89 600m: 8:37.68 44.06 950m: 13:48.10 44.98 1400m: 20:21.71 1:26.95
300m:  4:13.65 43.74 650m:  9:21.75 4407 1000m: 14:31.10 4300  1450m: 21:04.47 42.76
350m: 4:57.84 44.19 700m: 10:05.64 43.89 1050m:  15:15.60 44.50 1500m:  21:44.30 39.83
14. MITIC, Ognjen 09 SC Dinamo 22:07.39 282 +0.30
50m: 35.31 35.31 500m: 7:07.72 45.92 850m: 12:25.34 44.85 1200m: 17:45.94 46.39
100m: 1:14.18 38.87 550m: 7:52.16 44.44 900m:  13:10.90 45.56 1250m: 18:31.01 45.07
200m: 2:40.18  1:26.00 600m: 8:38.45 46.29 950m: 13:56.76 45.86 1300m: 19:17.87 46.86
250m: 3:23.93 43.75 650m: 9:23.28 44.83 1000m:  14:43.53 46.77 1350m: 20:03.69 45.82
300m:  4:08.43 44.50 700m: 10:08.97 45.69 1050m:  15:29.15 45.62 1400m: 20:48.24 44.55
400m: 5:36.50 1:28.07 750m: 10:54.43 45.46 1100m:  16:12.97 43.82 1450m:  21:31.27 43.03
450m: 6:21.80 45.30 800m: 11:40.49 46.06 1150m:  16:59.55 46.58 1500m: 22:07.39 36.12
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